Field Naune: Undesigrate. County: ~ea
CHNEDS erEyg

Operator: Union Texas Petroleum Corporation Address:vﬁd%ﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁbaﬂa@lding
Fay 1o 1y . Midland, Texas, 79701
Locatiotr?B68 ¥g: § WLiijSee. 24,

T-13-S, R-32-E° --

We]l Nama & No.:* State "24” #’1

RECORD OF DEVIATION

DEPTH( ezt DEVIATION{(C22rees) DEPTH(feet ) DEVIATION(d2zrees)

647 1 11.29 11.29
1050 3/4 : 5.27 - 16.56
1670 3/4 8.12 24.68
2009 3/4 : 4,44 29.12
2500 - 1/4 2.58 31.70
3313 3/4 9.33 41.03
4294 1/2 8.56 49.59
4715 1 7.34 56.93
5560 1 14.74 71.67
6525 1 1/4 21.05 92.72
7464 1 " 16.38 109.10
8294 2 28.97 138.07
9050 1 1/4 16.49 154.56
9950 1 16..40 170.96

Certification of personal knowledge incliration Data:

-

I hereby certify that I have perscnal knowledge of the data and facts placed
on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Q—é-‘\'\) , L\'\'&WM

Union Texas Petrcleum Ccroeration

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared F, W.
Hansen, know to me to be the perscn whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after
being duly sworn, on oath states that he is acting at the direction and on behalf
of the operator of the well identified in this instrument, and that such well was
not intentionally deviated from the vertical whatsoever.

"»}3 N (./.) - p"l‘-«\.«./u‘c

Production Clerk

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this _| qiﬁ;day of YW, 1969

Notary Public in and for Midland
County, Texas '







